JANUARY : an31aa 2568

Mon : ﬁql’%ﬂi{

Tue: BIANT

Wed : W5 Thu : WEWEY
wngadszindlng JEQ, KEQ JEQ
o AF 0 JP: New Year's Day JP: Bank Holiday
Tuawillns

US, LUX, GER, MALAYSIA, SG. IRL, AUS, HK, FR,
VN, CH, JP, EUR, NL, KR: New Year's Day
UK: Bank Holiday

KR: First Trading Day Of Year

8

9

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, Cll, GERMANEQ, GIF, GIFUH, GREITSs,
GSCEQ, GSA, EUEQ, iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNEQRMF,
VNTG7M1, GMV, GCLOUD, GCLEAN, GEF, CHEQ, GESG,
GHEALTH, GCF, KOS, USEQ, GOPP, GBRAND, GQE, CHTECH,
MAGLOBAL, GFIXED, GINNO, GCREDIT, MAINCOME, GEDTECH,
MABALANCED, KEQ, INDIAEQ, GSTEP, AARMF

US: President Carter Funeral

10

13

JEQ

JP: Coming-of-age Day

14

15

16

17

20

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, CII, GERMANEQ, GIF, GIFUH, GREITs, GSCEQ, GSA, EUEQ, iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ,
VTOPP, VNEQRMF, VNTG7M1, GMV, GCLOUD, GCLEAN, GEF, CHEQ, GESG, GHEALTH, GCF, KOS, USEQ,
GOPP, GBRAND, GQE, CHTECH, MAGLOBAL, GFIXED, GINNO, GCREDIT, MAINCOME, GEDTECH,
MABALANCED, KEQ, INDIAEQ, GSTEP, AARMF

US: Martin L. King Day

21

22

23

24

27

GIF, GIFUH, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNEQRMF, VNTG7M1, KEQ
AUS: Australia Day Holiday
VN: Lunar New Year, KR: New Holiday

28

iGOLD, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNEQRMF, VNTG7M1,
CHTECH, KEQ, INDIAEQ
SG, HK, VN: Lunar New Year's Eve

CH, KR: Lunar New Year

29

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, ClI, iGOLD, VNEQ, VTOPP,
VNEQRMF, VNTG7M1, CHEQ, CHTECH, KEQ, INDIAEQ
MALAYSIA, SG: Chinese New Year

HK, VN, CH, KR: Lunar New Year

30

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, ClI, iGOLD, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNEQRMF, VNTG7M1,
CHEQ, CHTECH, KEQ, INDIAEQ
MALAYSIA, SG: Chinese New Year

HK, VN, CH, KR: Lunar New Year

31

VNEQ, VTOPP, VNEQRMF, VNTG7M1,
CHEQ, CHTECH
HK, VN, CH: Lunar New Year




FEBRUARY : NUNW®5 2568

Mon : 5%7]5{

Tue: D9AS

Wed : ‘V!ﬁ

Thu : NOREY

alla,

Fri: €N
9

3

GREITs, GSCEQ, EUEQ, GCREDIT, INDIAEQ, GIF, GIFUH,
GINNO, MAINCOME, MABALANCED
CH: Lunar New Year

IRL: St. Brigid's Day

4

6

10

11

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, CII, JEQ
MALAYSIA: Thaipusam

JP: National Foundation Day

12

Twngalszinalng

MAUYB

13

14

17

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, Cll, GERMANEQ, GIF, GIFUH,
GREITs, GSCEQ, GSA, EUEQ, iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP,
VNEQRMF, VNTG7M1, GMV, GCLOUD, GCLEAN, GEF,
CHEQ, GESG, GHEALTH, GCF, KOS, USEQ, GOPP,
GBRAND, GQE, CHTECH, MAGLOBAL, GFIXED, GINNO,
GCREDIT, MAINCOME, GEDTECH, MABALANCED, KEQ,
INDIAEQ, GSTEP, AARMF, GLEADER

US: Presidents' Day

18

19

20

21

24

JEQ
JP: Emperor's Birthday (obs)

25

26

INDIAEQ
IN: Mahashivratri

27

28




MARCH : 4#1A3 2568

o,

Mon : 9%N3 Tue : 89ANY Wed : W5 Thu : NOREY Fri: @N3
KEQ

KR: Independence Day (obs)

10

11

12

13

14

INDIAEQ
IN: Holi

17

GIF, GIFUH, GREITs, GSCEQ, EUEQ, GINNO, GCREDIT, MAINCOME,
INDIAEQ, MABALANCED
IRL: Bank Holiday

18

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, ClI
MALAYSIA: Nuzul Al Quran

19

20

JEQ
JP: Vernal Equinox Day

21

24

25

26

27

28

31

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, CII, iGOLD, INDIAEQ
MALAYSIA, SG: Hari Raya Puasa

IN: Ramzan (ramadan)




ARPIL : ty18% 2568

Mon : ’5’%7]{

Tue: D9AS

Wed : ‘V!ﬁ

Thu : NOREY

Fri: ﬁ!ﬂi{

1

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, ClI
MALAYSIA: Hari Raya Puasa

3

4

CHEQ, CHTECH
HK: Ching Ming Festival

CH: Tomb Sweeping Day

7

Twngaiszindlng

a o 3 o 4
Tungazaueiwnszumasaanszwnssaaiigrlanamisns uariniiszan
AWIINTUINIITA

VN: Hung Kings Commemorations

8

10

INDIAEQ

IN: Mahavir Jayanti

11

14

Twngadszmalng

IREINTIWG

IN: Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

15

wngadszmelng

IRAINITING

16

17

18

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, Cll, GERMANEQ, GIF, GIFUH, GREITs, GSCEQ, GSA, EUEQ, iGOLD, JEQ,
VNEQ, VTOPP, VNEQRMF, VNTG7M1, GMV, GCLOUD, GCLEAN, GEF, CHEQ, GESG, GHEALTH,
GCF, KOS, USEQ, GOPP, GBRAND, GQE, CHTECH, MAGLOBAL, GFIXED, GINNO, GCREDIT,
MAINCOME, GEDTECH, MABALANCED, KEQ, INDIAEQ, GSTEP, AARMF, GLEADER

US, UK, LUX, GER, SG, AUS, HK, FR, EUR, NL, IN: Good Friday

IRL: Bank Holiday

21

GERMANEQ, GIF, GIFUH, GREITs, GSCEQ, GSA, EUEQ, JEQ, GMV, GCLOUD, GEF, CHEQ, GESG,
GHEALTH, GCF, GOPP, GBRAND, GQE, CHTECH, MAGLOBAL, GINNO, GCREDIT, MAINCOME,
GEDTECH, MABALANCED, KEQ, INDIAEQ, GSTEP, AARMF

UK, LUX, GER, AUS, HK, FR, EUR, NL: Easter Monday

IRL: Bank Holiday

22

23

24

25

GIF, GIFUH
AUS: Anzac Day

28

29

JEQ
JP: Showa Day

30

VNEQ, VTOPP,
VNEQRMF, VNTG7M1
VN: Victory Day




MAY : Ni#n1ad 2568

6

JEQ, KEQ

JP: National
Holiday

KR: Children's
Day (obs)

8

GSA

FR: Victory Day

2

VNEQ, VTOPP, VNEQRMF, VNTG7M1
CH: Labour Day
VN: Additional Holiday 1

9

GSA, JEQ, GHEALTH, GCF, GOPP,
GBRAND, GQE, MABALANCED, KEQ,
GSTEP, MAGLOBAL

LUX: Europe Day

13

14

15

16

19| 20

21

22

23

26| 27

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, Cll, GERMANEQ, GIF, GIFUH, GREITs, GSCEQ, GSA, EUEQ, iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNEQRMF, VNTG7M1, GMV,
GCLOUD, GCLEAN, GEF, CHEQ, GESG, GHEALTH, GCF, KOS, USEQ, GOPP, GBRAND, GQE, CHTECH, MAGLOBAL, GFIXED, GINNO, GCREDIT,
MAINCOME, GEDTECH, MABALANCED, KEQ, INDIAEQ, GSTEP, AARMF, GLEADER

US: Memorial Day

UK: Spring Bank Holiday

28

29

GSA, JEQ, GHEALTH, GCF, GOPP, GBRAND, GQE, MABALANCED, KEQ,
GSTEP, MAGLOBAL

LUX: Ascension

30




JUNE : w2 2568

s 4 o v 4
Mon : BN Tue : 29AT Wed : T!ﬁ Thu : NEWRHY Fri: F’Iﬂi
Jungailszmalng Twngadsznalng e
q
{%ﬂigﬂﬁlﬂﬂ QumiNWS: KR: Memorial Day
MALAYSIA: Yang Dipertuan Angong TUANIIHHNLAINTZ
IRL: Bank Holiday #9RFNAN
CH: Dragon Boat Day ﬁ'ﬁirgﬁ’lﬁuaﬁ‘nﬂm
NITUINITH

9

GERMANEQ, GIF, GIFUH, GSA, JEQ, GHEALTH, GCF,
GOPP, GBRAND, GQE, MABALANCED, KEQ, GSTEP,
MAGLOBAL

LUX, GER: Whit Monday

AUS: King's Birthday

10

11

12

13

16

17

18

19

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, Cll, GERMANEQ, GIF, GIFUH, GREITs, GSCEQ, GSA, EUEQ, iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNEQRMF, VNTG7M1, GMV,
GCLOUD, GCLEAN, GEF, CHEQ, GESG, GHEALTH, GCF, KOS, USEQ, GOPP, GBRAND, GQE, CHTECH, GFIXED, GINNO, GCREDIT, MAINCOME,
GEDTECH, MABALANCED, KEQ, INDIAEQ, GSTEP, MAGLOBAL, AARMF, GLEADER

US: Juneteenth

20

23

GSA, JEQ, GHEALTH, GCF, GOPP, GBRAND, GQE,
MABALANCED, KEQ, GSTEP, MAGLOBAL
LUX: National Holiday

24

25

26

27

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, ClI
MALAYSIA: Islamic New

Years Day

30




JULY : nIng1ad 2568

@ 4 [ s ¢
Mon : 3WNJ | Tue: BIAT Wed : #5 Thu : NI Fri: @N9
CHEQ, APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, Cli, GERMANEQ, GIF, GIFUH, GREITs, GSCEQ, GSA, APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, Cli, GERMANEQ, GIF, GIFUH, GREITs, GSCEQ,
CHTECH EUEQ, iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNEQRMF, VNTG7M1, GMV, GCLOUD, GSA, EUEQ, iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNEQRMF, VNTG7M1, GMV,
GCLEAN, GEF, CHEQ, GESG, GHEALTH, GCF, KOS, USEQ, GOPP, GBRAND, GCLOUD, GCLEAN, GEF, CHEQ, GESG, GHEALTH, GCF, KOS, USEQ,
HK: Hksar

Establishment

Day

GQE, CHTECH, MAGLOBAL, GFIXED, GINNO, GCREDIT, MAINCOME, GEDTECH,
MABALANCED, KEQ, INDIAEQ, GSTEP, AARMF, GLEADER
US: Indep. Day Early Close

GOPP, GBRAND, GQE, CHTECH, MAGLOBAL, GFIXED, GINNO, GCREDIT,
MAINCOME, GEDTECH, MABALANCED, KEQ, INDIAEQ, GSTEP, AARMF,
GLEADER

US: Independence Day

8

10

Twngalszinalng

MDFEWAYDN

11

14

GSA

FR: Bastille Day

15

16

17

18

21

JEQ
JP: Marine Day

22

23

24

25

28

Twngadszmalng

% a [
LB ANNITETBHNITEINTEUINFNLOINTEUSINUNT
SIS UAATAUNINAIITINAINITI NITITILNAT

v 1o
L2138

29

30

31




AUGUST : 9%1AN 2568

Mon : 5%7]5‘

Tue: BIANT

Wed : ‘V‘!ﬁ

Thu : WEWEY

Fri: ﬁ!ﬂi{

4

GIF, GIFUH, GREITs, GSCEQ, EUEQ,
GINNO, GCREDIT, MAINCOME, INDIAEQ,
MABALANCED

IRL: Bank Holiday

AUS: Bank Holiday - Nsw

11

Twngalszmelng
A zgmﬁmw

JP: Mountain Day

12

wngalszmelng

%

<
WLBANNIZTHNNITHIANLAINIZII L%’]

aaa

a a A IS
AINA NITUININTBWIA WIEUININDTT BT

NBUNRAI WAL IBLNUHITIA

13

14

15

GSA, JEQ, GHEALTH, GCF, GOPP, GBRAND,
GQE, MABALANCED, KEQ, INDIAEQ, GSTEP,
MAGLOBAL

LUX: Assumption Day

IN: Independence Day

KR: Liberation Day

18

19

20

21

22

25

GIF, GIFUH, GMV, GCLOUD, GEF, GCF,
MAGLOBAL, GINNO, MAINCOME,
MABALANCED, AARMF

UK: Summer Bank Holiday

26

27

INDIAEQ
IN: Ganesh Chaturthi

28

29




SEPTEMBER : N4&18% 2568

[ 4 [ s S
Mon : IBNI Tue : IAT Wed : #5 Thu : NI KR Fri: @N9
APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, Cll, GERMANEQ, GIF, GIFUH, GREITs, GSCEQ, GSA, VNEQ, VTOPP, APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, CII, INDIAEQ

EUEQ, iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNEQRMF, VNTG7M1, GMV, GCLOUD,
GCLEAN, GEF, CHEQ, GESG, GHEALTH, GCF, KOS, USEQ, GOPP, GBRAND,
GQE, CHTECH, MAGLOBAL, GFIXED, GINNO, GCREDIT, MAINCOME,
GEDTECH, MABALANCED, KEQ, INDIAEQ, GSTEP, AARMF, GLEADER

US: Labor Day

MALAYSIA, VN: National Day

VNEQRMF, VNTG7M1
VN: National Day

MALAYSIA: Prophet's Birthday

IN: Id-e-milad

8

9

10

11

12

15

JEQ
JP: Respect-for-the-aged Day

16

APDI, APDIRMF,
APEQ, Cll
MALAYSIA: Malaysia

Day

17

18

19

22

23

JEQ
JP: Autumnal Equinox

Day

24

25

26

29

30




OCTOBER : alanad 2568

Mon : 9%N3 Tue : D9ANY Wed : #5 Thu : ‘WI]‘ﬁﬂ‘i Fri: ﬁ!ﬂi{
CHEQ, CHTECH INDIAEQ GERMANEQ, KEQ

HK, CH: National Day

CH: National Day

IN: Gandhi Jayanthi

GER, CH: National Day

KR: National Foundation Day

6

GIF, GIFUH, KEQ
AUS: Labour Day (nsw)
CH: National Day

KR: Harvest Moon Day (chusok)

7

CHEQ, CHTECH, KEQ
HK: Day After Mid-autumn
Fest

CH: National Day

KR: Harvest Moon Day

(chusok)

8

KEQ
CH: National Day

KR: Harvest Moon(chusok)(obs)

9

KEQ
KR: Hangul Day

10

13

Twngadszmalng

A INWNINAIIY
US: Columbus Day (exch Open)
JP: Health-sports Day

14

15

16

17

20

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, CII, iGOLD, INDIAEQ
MALAYSIA, SG: Deepavali
IN: Diwali

21

INDIAEQ

IN: Diwali Amavasya

22

INDIAEQ

IN: Laxmi Puja (evening)

23

Twngalszinalng

tlannisz

24

27

GIF, GIFUH, GREITs, GSCEQ, EUEQ, GINNO, GCREDIT, MAINCOME, INDIAEQ,
MABALANCED
IRL: Bank Holiday

28

29

CHEQ, CHTECH

HK: Chung Yeung Festival

30

31




NOVEMBER : We@an18 2568

a 4 o a 4

Mon : BN Tue: 89ATT | Wed : WD Thu : N KR Fri: @N3
JEQ INDIAEQ
JP: Culture Day IN: Guru
Nanak's
Birthday

10

11

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, Cll, GERMANEQ,
GIF, GIFUH, GREITs, GSCEQ, GSA, EUEQ,
iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNEQRMF,
VNTG7M1, GMV, GCLOUD, GCLEAN, GEF,
CHEQ, GESG, GHEALTH, GCF, KOS,
USEQ, GOPP, GBRAND, GQE, CHTECH,
MAGLOBAL, GFIXED, GINNO, GCREDIT,
MAINCOME, GEDTECH, MABALANCED,
KEQ, INDIAEQ, GSTEP, AARMF,
GLEADER

US: Veterans' Day (exch Open)

12

13

KEQ
KR: College Entrance Exam Day

14

17

18

19

20

21

24

JEQ
JP: Labor Thanksgiving Day

25

26

27

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, Cll, GERMANEQ, GIF, GIFUH, GREITs, GSCEQ, GSA, EUEQ,
iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNEQRMF, VNTG7M1, GMV, GCLOUD, GCLEAN, GEF,
CHEQ, GESG, GHEALTH, GCF, KOS, USEQ, GOPP, GBRAND, GQE, CHTECH,
MAGLOBAL, GFIXED, GINNO, GCREDIT, MAINCOME, GEDTECH, MABALANCED,
KEQ, INDIAEQ, GSTEP, AARMF, GLEADER

US: Thanksgiving

28

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, Cll, GERMANEQ, GIF, GIFUH, GREITs, GSCEQ, GSA, EUEQ,
iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNEQRMF, VNTG7M1, GMV, GCLOUD, GCLEAN, GEF,
CHEQ, GESG, GHEALTH, GCF, KOS, USEQ, GOPP, GBRAND, GQE, CHTECH,
MAGLOBAL, GFIXED, GINNO, GCREDIT, MAINCOME, GEDTECH, MABALANCED, KEQ,
INDIAEQ, GSTEP, AARMF, GLEADER

US: Day After Thanksgiving




DECEMBER : 5#21A3 2568

Mon : 9%N3 Tue: 89AT Wed : §5 Thu :WI]ﬁﬂ‘i Fri: ﬁ!ﬂi{
wngailszindlng

THAR 8 TUN TSNS IB AN ANN U INFNLAINTZLTHIUANBLUAS
ANINANADANULATNAIIT USHWIALNAT T30 WAz iuna

' a
LRIBIR

10

Twngadszndlng

ANIPEIINGA
3 ey

11

12

15

16

17

18

19

22

23

24

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, Cll, GERMANEQ, GIF, GIFUH, GREITs, GSCEQ, GSA,
EUEQ, iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNEQRMF, VNTG7M1, GMV, GCLOUD,
GCLEAN, GEF, CHEQ, GESG, GHEALTH, GCF, KOS, USEQ, GOPP, GBRAND,
GQE, CHTECH, MAGLOBAL, GFIXED, GINNO, GCREDIT, MAINCOME,
GEDTECH, MABALANCED, KEQ, INDIAEQ, GSTEP, AARMF, GLEADER

US, UK, LUX, GER, SG, IRL, AUS, HK, FR, EUR, NL: Christmas Eve

25

APDI, APDIRMF, APEQ, Cll, GERMANEQ, GIF, GIFUH, GREITs, GSCEQ,
GSA, EUEQ, iGOLD, JEQ, VNEQ, VTOPP, VNEQRMF, VNTG7M1, GMV,
GCLOUD, GCLEAN, GEF, CHEQ, GESG, GHEALTH, GCF, KOS, USEQ,
GOPP, GBRAND, GQE, CHTECH, MAGLOBAL, GFIXED, GINNO,
GCREDIT, MAINCOME, GEDTECH, MABALANCED, KEQ, INDIAEQ,
GSTEP, AARMF, GLEADER

US, UK, LUX, GER, MALAYSIA, SG, IRL, AUS, HK, FR, EUR, NL, IN, KR:

Christmas Day

26

GERMANEQ, GIF, GIFUH, GREITs, GSCEQ, GSA, EUEQ, JEQ, GMV,
GCLOUD, GEF, CHEQ, GESG, GHEALTH, GCF, GOPP, GBRAND, GQE,
CHTECH, MAGLOBAL, GINNO, GCREDIT, MAINCOME, GEDTECH,
MABALANCED, KEQ, INDIAEQ, GSTEP, GFIXED, AARMF

UK, AUS: Boxing Day

LUX, GER, HK, FR, EUR, NL: Christmas Holiday

IRL: St. Stephen's Day

29

GREITs, GSCEQ, EUEQ,
INDIAEQ, GIF, GIFUH,
GINNO, MAINCOME,
MABALANCED

IRL: Christmas Holiday

30

GERMANEQ
GER: Last Working
Day Of Year

31

’S‘uﬁﬂqﬂﬂi:lﬂﬁﬂmﬂ
M
nanl
UK, LUX, GER, SG, IRL, AUS, HK, FR, EUR, NL: New Year's Eve

JP: Bank Holiday
KR: Last Working Day Of Year




JANUARY : an31Aad 2569

Mon : 9%N3 Tue : 89ANY Wed : #5 Thu : Wt]ﬁ'ﬁ"‘l Fri: F’!ﬂig
i'quﬂﬂiztﬂﬂhm 5’%ﬁqﬂﬂiztﬂﬁ1ﬂﬂ
Suantllna N aNLAY

8

9

12

13

14

15

16

19

20

21

22

23

26

27

28

29

30




